
Fiscal Year 2019
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Oklahoma

OK-500 - North Central Oklahoma CoC

2019 SRN RRH Renewal $66,568CoCR

2019 SRN RRH Renewal $11,113CoCR

CDSA Planning Project 2019 $19,816CoC

Mission of Hope Permanent Housing for Veterans $14,131CoCR

Mission of Hope Stillwater Permanent Housing $107,087CoCR

OK-500 Renewal - FY2019 NCOCoC HMIS $44,765CoCR

$263,480OK-500 Total : 

OK-501 - Tulsa City & County CoC

12th Street Permanent Supportive Housing $169,930CoC

12th Street Permanent Supportive Housing $59,075CoC

5600PSH $557,628CoCR

CoC Coordinated Entry System FY2019 $64,368CoCR

CoC Planning Project FY2019 $84,625CoC

DVIS RRH DV Bonus $286,428CoC

Hudson Villas $120,320CoCR

LTS  Apartments Tulsa $846,568CoCR

LTS Apartments VI $132,316CoCR

RRH Youth Renewal $115,880CoCR

ShareLink Homeless Management Information System FY2019 $123,113CoCR

TDC Permanent Supportive Housing Program $129,806CoCR

TDC Rapid Rehousing Program $229,499CoCR

Walker Hall TLC $88,456CoCR

3/12/2020 Page 1 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
William D. Packard Permanent Supportive Housing $142,848CoCR

$3,150,860OK-501 Total : 

OK-502 - Oklahoma City CoC

Building Foundations Supportive Housing Program $478,631CoCR

CEC Supportive Housing $92,787CoCR

Centralized Intake and Referral $21,400CoCR

Home Now Supportive Housing Program $86,361CoCR

Homeless Alliance HMIS $110,000CoCR

Hope CH32 $326,945CoCR

Hope Housing Plus HHP $180,760CoCR

Hope Partners In Housing HPH $339,231CoCR

Hope Shelter Plus Care 39 $350,036CoCR

Journey Home - OKC $362,840CoCR

LTS OKC Apartments Permanent Supportive Housing $112,100CoCR

MHA Supportive Housing $451,359CoCR

Permanent Supportive Housing at Parkside $78,351CoCR

Permanent Supportive Housing at the Lodges $143,059CoCR

Permanent Supportive Housing at the Lodges $3,292CoCR

Pershing Center Permanent Supportive Housing $324,415CoCR

Westlawn Permanent Supportive Housing $207,411CoCR

$3,668,978OK-502 Total : 

OK-503 - Oklahoma Balance of State CoC

Alva PSH 2019 $129,074CoCR

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care $184,615CoCR

COC Planning  FY 2019 Comp $22,629CoC

Northwest Substance Abuse Treatment Center $237,834CoCR

$574,152OK-503 Total : 

3/12/2020 Page 2 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

OK-504 - Norman/Cleveland County CoC

Catholic Charities $63,914CoC

Norman Permanent Housing FY19 $14,950CoC

Norman Permanent Housing FY19 $11,525CoC

OK-504 CoC Planning Application FY2019 $12,587CoC

Shelter Plus Care Norman $104,556CoCR

Shelter Plus Care Norman Expansion $24,717CoC

SHP 20-21 $122,961CoCR

Thunderbird Clubhouse $71,212CoCR

$426,422OK-504 Total : 

OK-505 - Northeast Oklahoma CoC

FFATC Annex Renewal 2019-2020 $38,012CoCR

FFATC Renewal 2019-2020 $48,904CoCR

NEOCAA Dedicated HMIS Renewal of Project $7,214CoCR

NEOCAA Dedicated HMIS Renewal of Project $20,003CoCR

NEOCAA PSH Renewal of Project 2019 $39,506CoCR

OK 505 COC Planning Application FY2019 $23,959CoC

Partnership for Peace $40,938CoCR

Safe Life Permanent Supportive Housing $17,277CoCR

The Landing SHP $145,618CoCR

$381,431OK-505 Total : 

OK-506 - Southwest Oklahoma Regional CoC

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) $8,814CoCR

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) $7,251CoCR

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) $47,147CoCR

McClain County Shelter Plus Care $59,322CoCR

3/12/2020 Page 3 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

$122,534OK-506 Total : 

OK-507 - Southeastern Oklahoma Regional CoC

KI BOIS Permanent Supportive Housing Program $6,381CoCR

KI BOIS Permanent Supportive Housing Program $112,758CoCR

OK-507 CoC Planning Application FY2019 $16,372CoC

$135,511OK-507 Total : 

$8,723,368Oklahoma Total : 

3/12/2020 Page 4 of 4


